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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Round1:CK#10039075TRCBR#313CID#

Total Cr. = 1,222,700.00
Total CLCK. 1,110,000.00

Total Dr. = -1,232,700.00

1of1

Account No. 345-6-00070-7 Currency THB
Account Name Wannyududniaquanssfl  Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name AUPPARAJ ROAD BR.
Ledger Balance 261,801.50 Available Balance 261,801.50
' Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2018 E To Date 30-09-2018 ﬂ
Time 0060 v Time 2400 v
Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
10-09-2018 430049 CLCK Unclear:360,000.00 13246936 0.0 271,801.50 0313
10-09-2018 430049 CLCK Unclear:450,000.00 20772372 0.00 271,801.50 0313
10-09-2018 430049 CLCK Undear:300,000.00 20772373 0.00 271.801.50 0313
- 11-09-2018 80172 CLCR ASOF 10/09/2561 20772372 450,000.00 721,801.50 0700
11-09-2018 90172 CLCR ASOF 10/09/2561 20772373 300,000.00 1,021,801.50 0700
11-09-2018 90172 CLCR ASOF 10/09/2561 13246936 360,000.00 1,381,801.50 0700
- 11-09-2018 550675 CWTPC 10038072 -300,000.00 1,081,801.50 0345
- 11-09-2018 550675 CWTPC 10038070 -360,000.00 721,801.50 0345
11-09-2018 550675 CWTPC 10038071 -450,000.00 271,801.50 0345
12082018 80155 cBCA  CBDebit 10038074 40000  271701.50 0700
Round1:CK#10032074 TRCBR#287CID# : [
14-09-2018 5107256 CDTRC 9824752870/10229823 112,700.00 384,401.50 0313
14-09-2018 500757 CWTRC 8620321137 10038073 —9,900.00 374,501.50 0862
17-09-2018 90155 cBcA  CBDebit 10039075  -112700.00  261,801.50 0700

172
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B suUYMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

’

Account No.

Account
Alias Name
Ledger

Date

03-09-2018

03-09-2018
04-09-2018

04-08-2018
06-09-2018

06-09-2018

07-09-2018
07-09-2018
11-09-2018

11-09-2018
11-09-2018
11-09-2018
11-08-2018

11-09-2018

12-09-2018
12-09-2018
12-09-2018
12-09-2018
12-09-2018

12-09-2018
12-09-2018
13-09-2018
13-09-2018
13-09-2018
13-09-2018

985-0-98023-0 Currency

dninouaiun
dnfnnuWaiun
0.00

Teller Id
510725

ITBANK
430049

ITBANK
571112

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
560541

560541
550675
550675
550675

510725

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

Account
Branch
Available
Transaction
TSTDCA
PBDWT
TSTDCA

PBDWT
TSTDOTHC

MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCB
TSTDCB
TSTDCB

TSTDCA

PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT

PBDWT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT

THB

Active

UBON RATCHATHANI
0.00

Description

wnsets quassit
UID=5107258#ZTLO=R
(9026 -1500400045
ud.Aad auanatuit
UID=43004S#£7TLO=
G9026 -1500400045
uan. daunsid#
CC.509320/3137900002
#UID

Single credit to
9850980230

G9026 -1500400045
G9026 -1500400045

wasdaytn  quassiEt
UID=560541##ZTLO=B
wewauvi  Januneist
UID=560541##ZTLO=B

vandadfdaum
AuHEUID=550675##2

uvan.fls agAlaiUID=
550675##ZTLO=BR03

van. Juiead Tgasi
UID=550675##ZT1.O=B
unf #dnARUID=
5107258##ZTLO=RB031
30

G9026 -1500400045
(G9026 -1500400045
(G0026 -1500400045
G9026 -1500400045
(8026 -1500400045

G9026 -1500400045
TR fr 3137059908

G9026 -1500400045
G9026 -1500400045
G9026 -1500400045
G9026 -1500400045

Cheque No. Amount
21,250.00

-21,250.00
32,664.00

-32,664.00
48,500.00

7,500.00

-48,500.00
-7,500.00
21,250.00

21,250.00
10039072 300,000.00
10039070 360,000.00
10039071 450,000.00

24,150.00

-24,150.00
-21,250.00
-21,250.00
-360,000.00
-450,000.00

-300,000.00
71,700.00
-14,900.00
-21,000.00
-14,800.00
-21,000.00

Init Br
0313

Balance
21,250.00

0.00
32,664.00

0313
0313

0.00
48,500.00

0313
0773

56,000.00 0313

7,500.00
0.00
21,250.00

0313
0313
0862

42,500.00 0862

342,500.00 0345
702,500.00 0345

1,152,500. 0345
00
1,176,650.

00

0313

1,152,500.
00
1,131,250,
00

1,110,000.
00

750,000.00 0313

0313
0313

0313

300,000.00 0313

0.00
71,700.00
56,800.00
35,800.00
21,000.00
0.00

0313
0313
0313
0313
0313
0313



14-09-2018

14-09-2018
14-09-2018

14-09-2018

14-09-2018
14-09-2018
14-09-2018

17-09-2018
17-09-2018
18-09-2018
20-09-2018

20-09-2018

20-09-2018
20-09-2018
26-09-2018

26-09-2018
28-09-2018

28-09-2018

28-09-2018
28-09-2018

Total Cr. =

510725

ITBANK
430049

430049

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK
{TBANK
ITBANK
430049

430049

ITBANK
ITBANK
430049

ITBANK
510725

560723

ITBANK
ITBANK

TSTDCA

PBDWT
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT

PBOWT
MEDDT
PBDWT
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

PBDWT
PBDWT
TSTDCA

PBDWT
TSTDCA

TSTOCA

PBDWT
PBDWT

u.d.0lgs fanuvw
wiRa##UID=
510725##ZTL

G9026 -1500400045

Frunansivindl it
UID=430049##ZTLO=R

uWITTUSAY Wl
UseaaiHtUID=
4300494#4ZTLO

G8026 -1500400045
G8026 -1500400045
Single credit to
9850980230

G8026 -1500400045
TR fr 3137059809
G9026 -1500400045
Susjufladaili#uiD=
430049##Z7L0=RB0O31

FufuiladaiFH#UID=
430049##ZTLO=RB031

G8026 -1500400045
G9026 -1500400045
w.agfunn waNH
UID=430049##ZTLO=R
G9026 -1500400045

u.8.188 auanatett
UID=510725##ZTLO=R

naI susnate
UID=560723##ZTLO=B

G9026 -1500400045
G9026 -1500400045

Total Dr. =-1,607,479.00

800.00

-800.00
66,000.00

$00.00

-800.00
-66,000.00
126,255.00

-126,255.00
12,000.00
-12,000.00
21,100.00

14,800.00

-21,100.00
-14,900.00
500.00

-500.00
3,040.00

3,620.00

-3,040.00
-3,620.00

900.00 0313

0.00 0313
66,000.00 0313

66,900.00 0313

€6,000.00 0313
0.00 0313
126,255.00 0313

0.00 0313
12,000.00 0313
0.00 0313
21,100.00 0313

36,000.00 0313

14,800.00 0313
0.00 0313
500.00 0313

0.00 0313
3,040.00 0313

6,660.00 0452

3,620.00 0313
0.00 0313
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sumMsnsolng

KRUNGTHA! BANK

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Status

Account Name

068-6-01780-3

Active

Wampiua, quasidsidi

Alias Name -

Branch Name MINISTRY OF FINANCE BRANCH

Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00
Available Balance 0.00
Total GD Limit 0.00
Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00
Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 08-06-2018

Statement online Please specify ~riteria tn viauw/downinad
- Transaction Date: ~~m 01.09-2018 Time: - To 30-09-2018 Time: -
N Spedific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emall: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

n
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4 P610002304 3600091658 26,550.00 éé—ﬂ?l-ﬁ )
5 P610002305 3600091660 52,980.(5(;— 28-n.9.-61

6 P610002306 320001—6é36 17,601.25 28-Wﬂ.8.-61

7 P610002307 3200016961 17,050.00 28-n.4.-61

8 P610002308 3600091670 252,775.66( _ 28-n.9.-61 -

9 P610002309 1 3606;918“18 4,200.(?0 28-n.8.-61

KLl 454,156.25
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B sSUYMSNSVINE

Account No.

Account
Alias Name
Ledger

Date

03-09-2018
04-09-2018
04-09-2018
04-09-2018
04-09-2018
04-09-2018
04-09-2018
04-09-2018
04-09-2018
04-09-2018
04-09-2018
04-08-2018
04-09-2018
05-09-2018
05-09-2018
05-09-2018
05-09-2018
06-09-2018
06-09-2018
06-09-2018
07-09-2018
07-09-2018
07-09-2018
07-09-2018
07-09-2018
07-09-2018
11-09-2018
11-09-2018
11-09-2018
11-09-2018
11-09-2018
11-09-2018
11-09-2018
12-09-2018
12-09-2018
12-09-2018
12-09-2018

KRUNGTHAI BANK

313-6-
04430-4
Waiu
Walu
30,064.0

Teller Id
93999

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
93999

93999

93999

931001
931001
931001
931001
931002
931002
931002
93999

931000
931000
931000
931000
93999

931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931003
93999

93999

931000
931000
931000

Currenc THB
y

Account Active
Branch UBON

Transact Description
BPDWT CommuUbon
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT CommuUbon
BPDWT CommuUbon
BPDWT CommuUbon
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT CommuUbon
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT CommuUbon
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT CommuUbon
BPDWT CommuUbon
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Amount Balance
-2,476.64 12,585.35
60,000.00 72,585.35

6,660.00 79,245.35
215,000.00 294,245.35
229,200.00 523,445.35

32,800.00 556,245.35
144,375.00 700,620.35
18,000.00 718,620.35
18,000.00 736,620.35
5,800.00 742,420.35
-699,375.00 43,045.35
-18,000.00 25,045.35
-5,800.00 19,245.35
20,000.00 39,245.35
14,000.00 53,245.35
19,775.00 73,020.35
3,000.00 76,020.35
14,225.00 90,245.35
15,830.14 106,075.49

5,625.00 111,700.49
-74,430.14 37,270.35

9,000.00 46,270.35
105,900.00 152,170.35
211,200.00 363,370.35

6,000.00 369,370.35
-332,100.00 37,270.35

48,600.00 85,870.35
150,950.00 236,820.35
30,500.00 267,320.35
18,000.00 285,320.35
2,080.00 287,400.35
11,600.00 299,000.35
-259,650.00 39,350.35
-20,105.00 19,245.35
15,000.00 34,245.35
11,700.00 45,945.35
6,300.00 52,245.35

Init Br

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0313

0313

0313

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0313

108682
108682
108682
108682
0313

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0313

108682
108682
108682
108682



12-09-2018
12-09-2018
12-09-2018
13-09-2018
13-09-2018
14-09-2018
14-09-2018
14-09-2018
14-09-2018
14-09-2018
14-09-2018
14-09-2018
14-09-2018
14-09-2018
14-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-08-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018

17-08-2018

18-09-2018
18-09-2018
19-09-2018
19-09-2018
19-09-2018
19-09-2018
19-09-2018
19-08-2018
19-09-2018
19-09-2018
19-09-2018
20-09-2018
20-08-2018
20-08-2018

931000
931000
931000
931000
93999

931000
931000
931002
931002
931002
931000
931000
931000
931000
93999

931000
931000
931000
931002
931002
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

90180

80180

93989
93999
93999
931000
931000
931000
931000
93899
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931003

8CD14
8CD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CBCA

CBCA

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
8CD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
CommuUbon

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
CommuUbon

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
CommuUbon

CommuUbon

CommuUbon

CommuUbon

CommuUbon

CommuUbon

SBK:34 .

SBR:411 ICAS

SBK:2
SBR:333 ICAS

Commubtbon
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
Commutibon
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
GFMIS/108682

10211660,

10211650

2,971.96 55,217.31
10,341.31 65,558.62
4,898.78 70,457.40
162,000.00 232,457.40
-177,000.00 55,457.40
4,500.00 59,957.40
7,800.00 67,757.40
7,717.20 75,474.60
4,500.00 79,974.60
1,000.00 80,974.60
237,410.00 318,384.60
194,972.00 513,356.60
2,100.00 515,456.60
3,262.00 518,718.60
-12,300.00 506,418.60
2,704.90 509,123.50
14,705.00 523,828.50
19,434.65 543,263.15
4,803.74 548,166.89
2,500.00 550,666.89
3,720.00 554,386.89
20,460.00 574,848.89
26,500.00 601,346.89
337,100.00 938,446.89

266,700.00 1,205,146.89

-603,800.00 601,346.89
-195,072.00 406,274.89
-235,410.00 170,864.89
-9,069.44 161,795.45
-18,000.00 143,795.45
-7,717.20 136,078.25

-6.660.09129.418.25

-1 2,585.35) 16,832.90

-6,770.00 110,062.90
-5,500.00 104,562.90
-2,372.61 102,190.29
423,768.00 525,858.29
2,280.00 528,238.29
60,000.00 588,238.29
2,950.00 591,188.29
-4,903.74 586,284.55
-14,705.00 571,579.55
-53,384.90 518,184.65
-65,230.00 452,964.65
-3,262.00 449,702.65
-2,500.00 447,202.65
10,800.00 458,002.65

108682
108682
108882
108682
0313

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0313

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0760

0700

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0313

0313

0313

0313

108682
108682
108682



20-09-2018
20-09-2018
20-09-2018
20-09-2018
21-09-2018
24-09-2018
25-09-2018
25-09-2018
25-09-2018
25-09-2018
25-09-2018
25-09-2018
25-09-2018
25-00-2018
26-09-2018
26-08-2018
26-09-2018
26-09-2018
26-09-2018
26-09-2018
26-09-2018
27-09-2018
27-08-2018
27-09-2018
27-08-2018
27-09-2018
27-09-2018
27-09-2018
27-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-08-2018

Total Cr. =

931000
93999
93999
93899
931000
93999
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
93999
93899
93999
931002
931002
931002
931002
93999
93989
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
93999
93999
93989
93999
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000

BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPOWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

GFMIS/108682
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
GFMIS/108682
CommuUbon
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Total Dr. =-4,180,859.43

242,880.00 700,892.65
-423,768.00 277,124.65
-242,890.00 34,234.65

-10,800.00 23,434.65

21,120.00 44,554.65

-21,120.00 23,434.65

91,500.00 114,934.65
454,236.00 569,170.85
15,000.00 584,170.65
50,000.00 634,170.65
7,700.00 641,870.65
2,120.00 643,980.65
-451,236.00 192,754.65
-15,000.00 177,754.65
-3,000.00 174,754.65
3,496.41 178,251.06
3,400.00 181,651.06
1,550.00 183,201.06
18,000.00 201,201.06
-5,046.41 196,154.65
-3,400.00 192,754.65
11,550.00 204,304.65
330.00 204,634.65
18,300.00 222,934.65
5,170.00 228,104.65
9,000.00 237,104.65
10,750.00 247,854.65

-10,750.00 237,104.65

-39,180.00 197,924.65
-101,320.00 96,604.65

-5,170.00 91,434.65

4,200.00 95,634.65
15,000.00 110,634.65
26,550.00 137,184.85
52,980.00 190,164.65
252,775.00 442,939.65
17,601.25 460,540.90
17,050.00 477,580.80

108682
0313

0313

0313

108682
0313

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0313

0313

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0313

0313

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0313

0313

0313

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
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1| 10209285 | 15/5/61 500.00 {unvyna  WaIRaW

2 | 10209315 | 315761 25000 uwmmwawmmﬁwn

3 | 10209318 | 31/5/61 250.00 [ungiu #ving

4 | 10218333 | 5/9/61 5,200.00 Ju.a.g@1nn vwounIa

5 | 10218335 | 10/9/61 4,000.00 [uwuaTad yavsIan I
6 10218344 14/9/61 1,550.00 |u.a3nm §s5ua1s

7 | 10218346 | 14/9/61 500.00 junainnifiva  watn

8 | 10218349 | 14/9/61 4,250.00 funaudvin  quiadey

9 | 10218354 | 21/9/61 36,500.00 {unWutim Uszouya

10| 10218356 | 21/9/61 5,150.00 jurenudvin  quiedey

11| 10218358 | 21/9/61 4,550?00 unvselwsad ndndin

12| 10218359 | 21/9/61 130950.00 |ua. L{mm uwa

13| 10218361 | 217961 | 3780.00 nw quitd ‘
14| 10218364 | 21/9/61 800.00 |[ueviy wonwAna -

15 1021"8365 21/9/61 1,200.00 |a.a.vgeesailn  ffinn - ]
16 102;8—370 28/9/61 3,500.00 s'stw‘smaummas

17| 10218371 | 28/9/61 350000 juaked dmu
18 10218372 | 28/9/61 22,700.00 [ungdan Bunsy

19| 10218373 | 28/9/61 25,750.05' wnuddad ypesssy

20| 10218374 | 28/9/61 5,150.00 juugua I«uaia

21| 10218375 | 28/9/61 4,700.00 jurefiufvin - goiadegy

22| 10218376 | 2879761 6,550.00 uaﬂ:uggn fanwwniia

23 “10218377 28/9/61 10,300.00 ju.g. cumgi;-n NI

24 10215378 28/9/61 39 350 00 uasmmm naunI

25| 10218379 | 28/9/61 | 41,25000 weyyan  dailw
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26 | 10218380 | 28/9/61 8,000.00 [uneydlidnA  aenw

27| 10218381 | 28/9/61 5,150.00 |uneuduns QNG

28| 10218382 | 28/9/61 4,250.00 [uw3Ad ‘uugﬁu

29 | 10218383 | 28/9/61 1,750.00 |Suussnandu

30 | 10218384 | 28/9/61 11,460.00 Ju.a.mgauldann  quum

31| 10218385 | 28/9/61 2,610.00 [uerilniand  Ansns

32| 10218386 | 28/9/61 2,140.00 |u.a.gfu1 VDUV

33| 10218387 | 28/9/61 620.00 [ua.nadil  auanady

34| 10218388 | 28/9/61 13,920.00 unlsglwses nddn

35| 10218389 | 28/9/61 14,910.00 [wiedwnsal 9IS

36 | 10218390 | 28/9/61 1,680.00 [ua.efasn yynau

37| 10218391 | 28/9/61 3,000.00 [wiavesla  ASSgyImd

38| 10218392 | 28/9/61 1,750.06—:1man1mn%‘ T o
39 | 10218393 | 28/9/61 4,106;60 waswd e

40 | 10218394 | 28/9/61 3,400.00 |u.a.uggnn WAAM

41| 10218395 | 28/9/61 600.00 [uUsEARY AU

a2 10218396 | 2896t | 40000 fnehwaw dwdiw |
43| 10218397 | 28/9/61 3,750.00 jurededani awed

44| 10218398 | 28/9/61 950.00 fundell qan

45| 10218399 | 28/9/61 900.00 |jwenfiu #3294

46 | 10218400 | 28/9/61 900.00 mae}n Useduni

47| 10218401 | 28/9/61 250,00 [unednden aﬁ-ﬁwwg

48 | 10218402 | 28/9/61 250.00 [wedudr  veaiaan

49 | 10218403 | 28/9/61 250.00 juraiian  Uaegy

50| 10218404 | 28/9/61 250,00 [uweudmssa warhand




‘4 & o s L ¥ Y
volgd “dninnuiangueuivinguasmesiil - Suuensudszunu

dawy it a
swasduadandlivuidy (nsdiivaisiens)

suwsngilng 1 Gvww) anvnguas sl 1netd 313-6-05564-0

o Yuil 30 Ausou 2561

670.00

| avidn | aciui Judu FerFuidu Bvn

51| 10218405 | 28/9/61 1,250.00 fuwagdl InSan

52| 10218406 | 28/9/61 1,950.00 u.ei;%ﬁiamﬁ;ﬁéﬁi D

53| 10218407 | 28/9/61 1,950.00 [unaiie1 dsusiun

541 10218408 | 28/9/61 " 8,500.00 UNEERAN auwsfevim

55| 10218409 | 28/9/61 1,500.00 unaysng umm" o

56 | 10218410 | 28/9/61 1,500.00 [weaTuenys é’aﬁsﬁmﬁ;ﬁ;

57| 10218411 | 28/9/61 1,50000 [uadvrn wileled

58| 10218412 | 28/9/61 1,500.00 [ne3%y  usbawites

59| 10218413 | 289061 | 'i,éédfbbw;;e}hﬁ'@ﬁ S o

60| 10218414 | 28/9/61 955.00 |u.a.0iggn D l
61| 10218415 | 28/9/61 930.00 [w1efsann RTINS

62| 10218416 28/9/61 937.00 hwsuws  vexdu

63| 10218417 | 28/9/61 930.00 |unarinala mauqzymﬁ 7‘

64| 10218418 | 28/9/61 95100 [uaviym S

65| 10218419 | 28/9/61 930.00 UNEAYY  wana ]
66 | 10218420 | 28/9/61 930.00 |unetium  westne

67| 10218421 | 28/9/61 937.00 Juredud  ganey

68| 10218422 | 28/9/61 600.00 junnadedmi  meuden

69 | 10218423 | 28/9/61 400.00 [unessTINRY WENEUY |l
70| 10218424 | 28/9/61 1,440.00 [unenagys i{@

71| 10218425 | 28/9/%61 | 50000 [ureduwn $alu

721 10218426 | 28/9/61 500.00 junaines éﬁzﬁ’uﬁ‘

73| 10218427 | 28/9761 | 73000 fuinmiwédu Iwdam

74 | 10218428 | 28/9/61 67000 [uwuuin aeden

75| 10218429 | 28/9/61 uaguilng “uzuav
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76 | 10218430 | 28/9/61 670.00 [wswsmdng  Ruvivind
77| 10218431 | 28/9/61 | 670,00 funBaen Ayl
78| 10218432 | 28/9/61 670.00 |ua.aig§ym anugy
79| 10218433 | 28/9/61 670,00 juneiudvia q«mé;g‘ ”
80| 10218434 | 28/9/61 250,00 wNmLe qvi‘éma
81| 10218435 | 28/9/61 250,00 [useedn 2edatan
82| 10218436 | 28/9/61 25000 gy Wing
83 | 10218437 | 28/9/61 25000 UNYYVER g
84 | 10218438 :28)§/61 2,000.064 ;.é.ai'mﬁm WITW
85] 10218439 | 28/9/61 720,00 [urauneids YNINS
86 | 10218440 | 28/9/61 1,000.00 wegiian  Jun
87| 10218441 | 28/9/61 280.00 [u.a . uedmend wWNsIANAS
88| 10218442 | 28/9/61 600,00 Jureisins  mua
89| 10218443 | 28/9/61 2,000.00 ﬂié;ﬁ'um LAwA
90| 10218444 | 28/9/61 1,000.00 wnyead adigsenun
91| 10218445 | 28/9/61 1,000.00 |u.a.a0ms 1aAugY
92| 10218446 | 28/9/61 I,ooo.oo wnssaie Fanivde
03| 10218447 | 28/9/61 1,0-()6.60- wwshing  aulam ]
9a | 10218448 | 28/9/61 2,000.00 funlws¥ad  fede
o5 | 10218449 | 28/9/61 | 200000 [uaatin wand
96 | 10218450 | 28/9/61 2,000.00 [ungsny Asde
97| 10218451 | 28/9/61 1,000.00 junissausin  waldsEa
98| 10218452 | 28/9/61 1,000.00 wedilng e
99 | 10218453 | 28/9/61 2,000.00ﬁ1}1\1%'ﬂﬂ Aoy -
5 407,860.00




Account No.
Account
Alias Name
Ledger

Date

02-09-2018
03-09-2018

03-09-2018
03-09-2018

03-09-2018

04-09-2018

05-09-2018
06-09-2018

07-09-2018
07-09-2018
07-09-2018

07-09-2018

10-09-2018
10-09-2018
11-09-2018
12-08-2018
13-09-2018
13-08-2018

13-08-2018

13-09-2018

14-09-2018
14-09-2018
14-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018

i suYMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI

BANK

313-6-05564-0 Currenc THB

WRI Y
A
409,560.00

Teller Id

551792
430049

430049
430049

90155

430049

931001
90180

931000
931000
510725

90180

931000
550707
931003
22561

931000
581206

430049

90155

931000
931000
22561

931000
931001

Account Active
Branch UBON
Availabl 409,560.00

Transac Description
tion

Code

CWCH 3341200056045

CWTRC 3130142290
CWTRC 3131754869
CWTRC 4520140501

CBCA  CB Debit

Round1:CK#1021
8305TRCBR#849
CID#

CWTRC 4520302382

BCD14
CBCA

GFMIS/108682

SBK:30 SBR:794
ICAS INCL R1

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWTRC 3136055640

CBCA SBK:34 SBR:451

ICAS INCL R1
GFMIS/108682
uEden duaia
GFMIS/108682

BCD14
CWCH
BCD14
CWCH
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWTRC 3220044034

CWTRC 3131743298

CBCA  CB Debit
Round1:CK#1021
8326TRCBR#128

7CID
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

BCD14
BCD14
CWCH
BCD14
BCD14

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Cheque No.

10209374,
10218322

10218327
10218325

10218305

7

10218332

10218331

10218334

10218328 |

10218307
10218330

10218304
10218338

10218326

10218347

Amount Balance

-1,000.0015,740.00
-720.00 15,020.00

-720.00 14,300.00
-900.00 13,400.00

-720.00 12,680.00

-5,150.00 7,530.00

5,200.00 12,730.00
-500.00 12,230.00

4,000.00 16,230.00
121,560.00 137,790.00
-121,560.00,16,230.00

-500.00 15,730.00

23,000.00 38,730.00
-480.00 38,250.00
4,850.00 43,100.00
-500.00 42,600.00
5,150.00 47,750.00
-1,000.00 46,750.00

-5,150.00 41,600.00
F

-720.00 40,880.00

15,000.00 55,880.00
30,350.00 86,230.00
-9,400.00 76,830.00
18,830.00 95,660.00
9,735.00 105,395.00

Init Br

1287
0313

0313

0313

0700

0313

108682
0700

108682
108682
0313

0700

108682
0849
108682
0313
108682
0773

0313

0700

108682
108682
0313

108682
108682



17-09-2018
17-09-2018
17-09-2018

18-09-2018
18-09-2018
19-09-2018
19-09-2018

19-08-2018
19-09-2018

19-09-2018

20-09-2018
20-09-2018
20-09-2018
20-09-2018
20-09-2018

20-09-2018

20-09-2018

21-09-2018
21-09-2018
21-09-2018
21-09-2018

21-09-2018

21-09-2018

21-09-2018

21-09-2018

21-08-2018

25-09-2018
25-09-2018

25-09-2018

25-09-2018

25-09-2018

25-09-2018

25-09-2018

26-09-2018

22758
430049
80180

931000
931000
510725
570833

22561
430049

430049

550474
931003
931003
430049
430049

430049

430049

931000
931000
931000
510725

510725

580092

90155

80180

80180

931001
510725

510725

510725

590106

90180

90180

931002

CWCH
CWCH

CBCA SBK:34 SBR:451

ICAS INCL R1
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWCH
CWCH wweiasls nau

yn
CWCH

CWTRC 3131743298
CWTRC 3130248285

CWCH 3340800499895
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWCH

CWTRC 8850011490

CWTRC 7730163640

CWTRC 3220343260

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWTRC 3130323007

CWTRC 7730183099

CWTRC 9844417635

CBCA CB Debit

Round1:.CK#1021
8345TRCBR#338

CiDi#
SBK:30 SBR:®
ICAS INCL. R1

SBK:34 SBR:50
ICAS INCL R1

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWTRC 3130762655

CBCA

CBCA

CWTRC 3171546795
CWTRC 3171546795
CWTRC 9844417635

CBCA SBK:34 SBR:50
ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:9
ICAS INCL R1

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

CBCA

10218336/ -23,000.00-82,395.00
10218351,  -9,735.00.72,660.00
10218329, -500.00 72,160.00
119,700.00 191,860.00
5,000.00 196,860.00
10218352 -119,700.00,77,160.00
10218350, -18,830.00 58,330.00
10218321,  -1,000.00,67,330.00
10218342, -3,750.00 53,560.00
10218353 -5,000.00 48,580.00
10218306 -830.00 47,750.00
30,300.06 78,050.00
17,380.00 95,430.00
10218343,  -1,200.00 94,230.00
10218341 -2,880.00 91,350.00
10218339 -1,200.00 90,150.00
10218340, -14,970.00 75,180.00

1,158,534.00 1,233,714.00
36,050.00 1,269,764.00
11,500.00 1,281,264.00

10218366 , -2,000.00/1 ,279,264.00

10218357, -5,150.00 1,274,114.00
10218360, -389,024.0/0 885,080.00

10218345 -500.00/884.590.00
10218363 - -220.980.09,663.610.00
10218362 - -548.530.09, 115,080.00

1.807,284.00 2,022,364.00
-5.150.09/2.017.214.00

10218355,
10218348 - -5,150.00,2,012,064.00
/ .
10218337 -4,850.00 2,007,214.00
10218367, -701,840.00,1,305.274.00
10218369  -380,414.00 924,860.00

10218368 -824,930.00,99,930.00

7

18,000.00 117,930.00

1260
0313
0700

108682
108682
0313
1241

0313
0313

0313

0317
108682
108682
0313
0313

0313

0313

108682
108682
108682
0313

0313

0313

0700

0700

0700

108682
0313

0313

0313

0313

0700

0700

108682



26-09-2018
26-09-2018
27-09-2018

28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018
28-09-2018

Total Cr. =
3,831,853.0
0

931002
931002
90155

931000
931000
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
550702

BCD14
B8CD14
CBCA

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWCH

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

CB Debit 10209317 /
Round1:CK#1020

9317TRCBR#862

CID#

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
10208316

Total Dr. =-3,440,733.00

57,150.00 175,080.00
7,000.00 182,080.00
-250.00 181,830.00

/

63,250.00 235,080.00
37,000.00 272,080.00
18,450.00 290,530.00
8,850.00 299,380.00
7,980.00 307,360.00

7,000.00 314,360.00 -

16,000.00 330,360.00
37,500.00 367,860.00
26,250.00 394,110.00
14,000.00 408,110.00

-250.00 407,860.00
/

108682
108682
0700

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0862
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sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

* No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 313-0-05529-0

Account Name Wennyurudenieguanuafl
Alias Name

Ledger Balance 170,000.00

' Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date: From Date 901-09-2018
Time  00:00 ¥
Specific Period: ‘!’oqa! _ 'er )

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

m To

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

THB
Active

UBON RATCHATHANI BR.

170,000.00

Date 30-09-2018 m

Time /24:00 v

LA
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efidadoe 7

it N3 gud | Swoudu | Dnged wauit wodl wu. | Sudhna| dwoudu | Suil [m8vin] dwoulu | Suitte | el e, |tukigments
$upu | #uoidn wureds vy, | fufdu jude|  dw
1 |Anouunu saw. fu 69 1500400045 | 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 |2018-3600076446 [P610002213 | 24/9/61| 50,000.00 | 25/9/61 | - | 50,000.00 | 1/10/61 | 4700007559
2 | OTOP u¥id o.0hdu 1500400045 | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 |2018-3600091653 [P610002299 | 26/9/61| 15,000.00 | 28/9/61 | - 15,000.00 | 4/10/61 | 4700009121
3 |eidwlunislineusuyneameuen a1ednnTngainug1500400045 | 26,550.00 |  26,550.00 |2018-3600091658 [P610002304 | 26/9/61( 26,550.00 | 28/9/61 | - | 26,550.00 | 4/10/61 | 4700003746
4 |eiins quuvisudis) OTOP win3d 1500400045 | 52,980.00 | 52,980.00 {2018-3600091660 |P610002305 | 26/9/61| 52,980.00  28/9/61 | - | 52,980.00 | 4/10/61 | 4700005400
5 [rldswlunsAneusiyprameuen guvuvioaiealone]1500400045 | 252,775.00 | 252,775.00 [2018-3600091670 |P610002308 | 26/9/61| 252,775.00 [ 287061 | - | 152,650.00 | 410761 | 4700009554
27,000.00 | 5/10/61 | 4700010320
73,125.00 | 11/10/61 | 4700010321
6 |Rudu Aldasy wwagad fgen 1500400045 |  4,200.00 |  4,200.00 {2018-3600091818 |P610002309 | 26/9/61|  4,200.00 | 28/9/61 | - 4,200.00 | 2/10/61 | 4700007553
7 [Aldsedumalustents ne.61 wieids udavys 1500400045 |  2,000.00 |  2,000.00 |2018-3600092105 |P610002428 | 27/9/61  2,000.00 | 1/10/61 | - 2,000.00 | 3/10/61 | 4700009201
8 [Aldselunsfineusuyprameuen afuayuAnsoynss1500400085 | 4,250.00 | 4,250.00 |2018-3600092414 |P610002437 | 27/9/61|  4,250.00 | 1/10/61 | - 4,250.00 | 9/10/61 | 4700009126
9 |Fdensnsnunts na 767 au / nv 9488 ey 1500400045 |  5,500.00 |  5,500.00 |2018-3600092605 |P610002439 | 27/9/61|  5500.00 | 1/10/61 | - 5,500.00 | 2/10/61 | 4700007555
10 [ ¥anAou BiaYgAN 1500400045 |  3,000.00 |  3,000.00 |2018-3600092637 [P610002450 | 27/9/61|  3,000.00 | 1/10/61 | 30.00| 2,970.00 | 5/10/61 | 4700005399
11 [Alddelunislneusuyaranisusn o.amaan Waudne|1500400045 | 3,900.00 | 3,900.00 [2018-3600092181 [P610002526 | 28/9/61]  3,900.00 | 1/10/61 | - 3,900.00 | 4/10/61 | 4700009205
12 |Aldseineusuyaraniuen o.aindsend Sundnyi150040005 | 562500 |  5,625.00 [2018-3600088972 |P610002527 | 28/9/61|  5,625.00 | 1/10/61 | - 5,625.00 | 4/10/61 | 4700015006
13 |Feudie wu.asusy/dannass 1500400045 | 19,644.00 | 19,644.00 |2018-3600093110 |P610002530 | 28/9/61| 19,644.00 | 1/10/61 | - 19,644.00 | 10/10/61 | 4700010319
14 [Firianm (Fands) B.ahvlsyaed/mounmnune 1500400045 |  4,000.00 |  4,000.00 |2018-3600005800 |P610002542 | 28/9/61|  4,000.00 | 1/10/61 | - 4,000.00 | 2/10/61 | 4700007556
N 449,424.00 | 449,424.00 449,424.00 - | 30.00]| 449,394.00
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eldandos 8

qud Sty wovil il 1ol Huibna Sty drwtu | dnoute | S swoudy | fubow | Swouity | ievioe. | e
# Wl s Ay Foe:dn P/O w193y wu.dwde wovil wu. TR |dvianieem]  ad i sw Swnd nuvitp
1 |ungdn dguassymgod sldadammaAmsyanenzuen ne6l | 1500400045]  18,000.00 - - P610002214 3200016624 | 24-n.u.-61 18,000.00 - 0.00{ 26-n.u.-61 18,000.00 | 2-n.n.-61 0.00{ 4700007557
2 [infmnoilaila Fdrrithofruguidndguasgiun] 1500400045)  37,620.00] 7012098282 | 8001482528 |vu2243/61 3100087581 | 27-nu.-61 37,620.00 - 376.20{ 2-n.A.-61 37,24380 | 2-h.n.-61 37620 dwese
3 [$rwosgan Wus usud iy i pawieuilylomauiadl 8.4 1500400045 9,375.00 - - P610002306 3200016836 | 26-n.u.-61 9,375.00 - 93.75i 28-n.6.-61 9,281.25 | 5-an-61 93.75| 4700009122
|Inﬁ{mwiama§ ivian prowvioudilenavuindd pad 1500400045 375.00 - - P610002306 3200016836 | 26-n.u.-61 375.00 - o.ool 28-n..-61 375.00f 5-n.n.-61 0.00{ 4700009122
|§mm3qmi’ud e quyuvionduslonauiinis 8ad 1500400045 800.00 - - P610002306 3200016836 | 26-n.b.-61 800.00 - o.ool 28-n0-61 800.00| 5-p.A.-61 0.00] 4700009122
hvaﬂqn‘émma iy puuwisuillonavuinds 0.4 1500400045 1,620.00 - - P610002306 3200016836 | 26-n.u-61 t,sze.ool - o.ool 28-n.u-61 1,620.00] 5-n.A-61 0.00| 4700009122
quarighie e pawvisudluilonovuinif 0.4 1500400045 2,575.00| - - P610002306 3200016836 | 26-n.b.-61 2.57s.ooI - oiool 28-ne-61 2,575.00| 5-n.A.-61 0.00| 4760009122
wonSsven mlum #irian pruvipalonavu i 0.7 1500400045 500.00 - - P610002306 3200016836 | 26-n.v.-61 soo,ool - o.ool 28-n.u-61 500.00| 5-5.n-61 0.00| 4700009122
8uuimg rian yowipudluoleveunin3d 0.8 1500400045 1,950.00 - - P610002306 3200016836 | 26-nu.-61 1950.00] - o.ool 280861 1,950.00] 5-n.n-61 0.00} 4700009122
indadreriained fian prouviouilslonovidnid o.¢] 1500400045 soo,ool - - P610002306 3200016836 | 26-n.b.-61 500.00 - o.ool 280661 500.00] 5-n..-61 0.00| 47060009122
4 |quadighe Arfaiuenars yrouvisuilyilenahy 1500400045 7,00000| - - P610002307 3200016961 | 26-nv-61 7.000.00] - 000] 28-n0-61 7,000.00 | 4-n.A-61 0.00| 4700009123
Fuoduuing Adraviusnms yuniouilylonouy 1500400045 4,500.00 - - P610002307 3200016961 | 26-n.6.-61 4,50vo0| - 0.00| 28-nu.-61 4,500.00 | 4-n.n-61 0.00] 4700009123}
Srugsind Ardhainenans yueionituilanet] 1500600045 4,500.00 - - 610002307 3200016961 | 26-n.u.-61 4,500.00 - 0.00] 28-n.0.-61 4,500.00 | 4-a.n-61 0.00} 4700009123
$rualaRfor) frravimenans mmisniluileneuy 1500400045 1,050.00/ - - P610002307 3200016961 | 26-n.6.-61 1,050.00 - 0.00| 28-n..-61 1,050.00 | 5-n.n.-61 0.00{ 4700009125
5 lvenivsimbmenwouidmme  [Atian Fanngmdndunssusudinda § 1500400045|  425,00000| 7012101729 | 8001481894 |wu2321/61 3100087550 | 27-n.b.-61 425,000.00| - 425000 2061 | 42075000 | 2-61]  4.25000 wase
6 Buintirnnfnaos iy rungimigmniouls O1] 1500400045 z78.ooo.oo| 7012101747 | 8001481890 |wu2322/61 3100088208 | 27-n..-61 27&ooo.oo| - 2,7so.oo| 2np-61 | 27522000 | 2-ne-61]  2,78000] shemsa
7 [nlndinneiined fiviin Wangivmivimuisaiy OT] 1500400045]  2768,000.00] 7012101752 | 8001481163 {wuz323/61 3100087552 | 27-n.u-61 27e,ooo.oo| - 278000 2nn-61 | 27522000 | 2ne-61]  2780.00f shwms
8 |rwdudarnin ahdygnmsda Ar¥an afngridnduussuaudinda |1 1500400045 42500000 7012101343 8001481787 |vu2324/63 3100086895 | 27-n.u-61 4zs,ooo.oo| - 425000 2-nn-61 | 42075000 | 2-na-61]  4,25000] Swmm
9 [fwoulsummninuns ir¥an Wi imi tuluumingsnd o 1500400045 30000000] 7012009766 | 8001481517 [uz32s/en 3100087618 | 27-n.u.-61 3oo,ooo‘oo| - 3,00000] 2-nn-61 | 297,00000 | 2-nA61|  3,00000] <iwase
10 [Fusigrindiacnuguma yasund |dring dsy.msWanndnasmiswgjy] 1500400045] 30,0000 7012101360 | 8001481785 |wu2326/61 3100088312 | 27-n.u.-61 3o,ooo.oo| - 300.00| 2-n.p-61 29,700.00 | 2-n.n.-61 30000 $wwmi
11 [Fwsrsuiminsfilasunamesn afiainhy dennguiideufussgun 1500400045F  41,700.00] 7012100146 | 8001482551 fvu2327/61 3100011874 | 27-n.u-61 41,700.00‘ - 417.00) 2-a.A-61 41,283.00 | 2-A.n-61 a17.00{ AN
12 [wssndminsfilasnamonn afvihahthy fanguidoujuasgun 1500000045)  41,700.00| 7012102529 | 8001482549 fvu2328/61 3100088313 | 27-nu-61 41,700.00 - 47,00 2:.n-61 41,283.00 | 2-n.n-61 417.00) swmge
13 finmn 5 Tnw wnwauiiles Sundnga Janing miumpunsdastunamgnidgd 1500400045{  100,000.00) 7012101379 | 8001482548 {wu2329/61 3100087620 | 27-n.u-61 100,000.00 - 1,000.00| 2-n.n.-61 99,00000 | 2-nm-61|  1,00000] swnse
14 [ussndminsfilannamon afadohthe fanguddnujussgen 1500400045]  41,700.00] 7012104106 | 8001482537 [vv2330/61 3100012308 | 27-nu-61 41,700.00 - 417.00| 2-.m-61 41,283.00 | 261 61700 wAR
15 [Fwlndinnmmunod Avian auayumaingudidouiund 15004000a5)  58,300.00f 7012103874 | 8001481168 |vu2331/61 3100088008 | 27-n.b-61 58,300.00 . 583.00| 2-n.n-61 57,717.00 | 2-n.m.61 583.00] VM
16 [inludinnouiained Avin miusyumsinnguiteviun] 1500400045)  58,300.00) 7012104033 | 8001482540 [vu2332/61 3100088211 | 27-ny.-61 ss,aooioo‘ - sss.ool 2-00.-61 57,717.00 | 2-n.A.-61 583.00{ $wAs
17 [ulndinrafinned rian Feueamannpmviontln | 1500400045)  200,000.00] 7012102012 | 8001482541 Jeu2333/61 3100087558 | 27-nu.-61 zoo,ooo.ool - z,ooo.oo| 2-an-61 | 19800000 | 2-nA-61]  200000| <rwmse
18 [Fnosniminflasunanesn o riﬁnﬁqmuiann@ﬁ‘mhwuﬁwﬁ 1500400095  22,000.00] 7012102026 | 8001482714 jvu2334/61 3100088401 | 27-n.u-61 zz.ooo.ool - 2zo.oo| 2-pn.-61 21,780.00 | 2-n.n-61 22000 swns
19 [wsssuimimsfalaounanosn a1 dnﬁwﬁﬂquﬁwgﬁﬁnﬁwm;*soomms 22,000.00] 7012101372 | 8001482544 |vu2335/61 3100086896 | 27-n.u.-61 22.ooo.oo| - zzo.ool 2061 21,780.00 | 2-n.A-61 22000} SwAw
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Qi | Swoutu 1wl ot wovit Sl | dwoudu | dnwoudu | Swout | Rl | dwouty | Suiliw | dwoudu | wofve. | il
# &l wms fiuvy shvadn P/O avrfy wu.fwde wil wu. ™. 8 $ujtu S sumd nuvRe)
20 [Frussndminsflnaunsanesn wa’ﬁmhﬂwﬁmmﬂm:wﬁmx#‘ 1500400045]  22,00000] 7012101375 | 8001482545 |vu2336/61 3100086216 | 27-nu-61 2200000} - 22000| 2-A.n-61 21,780.00 | 2-n.m-61 22000 swes
21 [inlandianniinne AT ﬁmmqm’mhmﬁmdmoﬂ 1500400045  278,000.00] 7012102032 | 8001482546 |vu2337/61 3100084784 | 27-n.u-61 27e.ooo.ool - 278000] 20061 | 27522000 | 2ha61| 278000 AT
22 [Fwoudsunmanuas fir¥an WanngaidaBuuasuaudina  1500400045) 42500000 7012099639 | 8001482520 |vu2338/61 3100088218 | 27-n.u-61 425,ooo.oo| - a.zso.ool 2nn61| 42075000 | 2m-61]  425000| dwnse
23 lwsnivmstmimsaRououddwnmy  [Avian Weangiminmnioutls OT) 1500400045|  300,000.00| 7012098871 | 8001482522 [wu2339/61 3100088316 | 27-nu-61 3oo.ooo.oo| - 3,ooo.oo| 2-nn-61| 29700000 | 2na-61]  3,00000] vwnse
2 I?’mmﬁwnmnms Avsan wanngivimiyunnioutlsn 01} 1500400005|  300,000.00) 7012098863 | 8001482526 |wu2340/61 3100088317 | 27-n.y-61 soo.ooo.ool - 3.ooo.oo| 2-na-61 | 297,00000 | 2ha-61]  3,00000f Swase
25 [Fuifunimisdn Aty Wannguieufusegiung 1500400045]  36,250.00) 7012103900 | 8001482706 |vv2341/61 3100087572 § 27-n.u-61 36,250.00| - 36250] 2-h.A.-61 35,887.50 | 2-nA.-61 362.50f wAR
26 [Fwiluninmdn ity Weunguideufurygun 1500400045]  36,250.00{ 7012103896 | 8001482707 |vu2342/61 3100087579 | 27-n.u-61 36,250.00 - 362.50| 2-n.p.-61 35,887.50 | 2-n..-61 36250] s
27 [Fwlsndinnmfunsd ivan wwvpustalovouuinid 9.4 1500400045 ss,soo‘ool 7012103646 { 8001482710 Jwu2344/61 3100087586 | 27-n.u.-61 58,300.00} - 58300] 2-8.0-61 57,7117.00 | 2-nn-61 583.00] YW
28 |[wiiuninstw Ardrehthe faangudidvuiussgun 1500400045 36,250.00’ 7012103888 | 8001482530 Jwu2345/61 3100087587 | 27-nu-61 36,250.00 - 16250| 20061 35,887.50 | 2-n.A-61 36250f Wwas
29 [Fwsiwvualasuneging dudud  [dvian deanquiidnfueequnmly] 1500400085)  62,380.00| 7012099709 | 8001482531 Jwu2346/61 3100088341 | 27-n.b-61 62,380.00 - 623.80| 2-n.n-61 61,756.20 | 2-AA.-61 62380] v
30 Jwsnivvsimiivsndcuouddvnens  [Arsravithy fannguiidefuasgn 1500400045 5,000.00| 7012099511 | 8001482701 |vu2347/6% 3100088240 | 27-n.v-61 5,000.00 - 5000| 20061 4,950.00 | 261 5000} swasn
31 [wenimvsimhvnnououdtimmy [ Wanguiidsufuazgunsie] 1500400045]  95,000.00] 7012095835 | 8001482516 |wu234a/61 3100088241 | 27-n.u.-61 95,000.00{ - 95000| 2061 94,050.00 | 2-0.0.-61 95000} S1mss
32 [fdimeedlalla {Aiavhihy Aannguimsdndguazel 1500400045|  13,600.00] 7012099664 | 8001478518 [vu2349/61 3100088615 | 27-n.e.-61 13.600.00' - 136.00| 2-n.n.-61 13,460.00 | 2-nn.-61 13600{ Swase
33 [Fudmaeibin rivinn Arnnguiiduusequnindis 1500400045 86,400.00] 7012100850 | 8001481793 |wmu2350/61 3100087591 | 27-n.v-61 #6,400.00 - 864.00| 2-#.n.-61 85,536.00 | 2-Am.-61 864.00] WA
34 [Fwninild awlelvthe fivian afumpumsdaaduniseydmig 1500400045]  300,000.00{ 7012101323 | 8001482502 |vu2351/61 3100088244 | 27-n.u.-61 300,000.00 - 300000| 2-nm-61 | 297,00000 | 2nm-61]  3.00000] swwnse
35 [ 1 7 wuse Iy vssnddrdie Tnsamsyreuvisuduslemoun] 1500400045]  111,300.00] 7012104090 | 8001481179 [vuz3s2/61 3100088349 | 27-n.u-61 111,300.ool - 1,11300| 2-an-61 | 110,187.00 | 2-he-61]  1,113.00] Swmss
36 [ 1 7 e s vssnfirde Tassmsprowvioailuilonmh] 1500400045)  195,860.00] 7012104087 | 8001482727 [vu2353/61 3100087644 | 27-n.u.-61 195.860,00| - 1958.60] 2-A.n-61| 19390140 | 2-nn-61] 195860] wwmn
37 [ugstrflannogsind doimos  [iirnithuamausemdginedaing | 1500400045]  20,000.00] 7012099693 | 8001481796 [vu23swer 3100088247 | 27-n.u-61 20,000.00| - 20000{ 2061 19,800.00 | 2-n.n.-61 20000 swnw
38 [inrfuilonnd Inowwdony guis  |Ardravih neamussydgaulnataild 1500400005 20,00000| 7012099656 | 8001481519 |wu2355/61 3100088351 | 27-n.u-61 20,000.00 - 20000| 20061 19,800.00 | 2-nn.-61 20000 swnse
39 [Hupulsumnnuns drdhenanuusuasivngihimisiung 1500400005 aoo,ooo.ool 7012100824 | 8001482512 |vu2356/61 3100087594 | 27-n.y-61 400,000.00 - 4,00000] 2-mn61 | 39600000 | 2-nn61|  4,00000] srwns
40 {$wa Jaglannmanass wafl  |drdan e mbantmpruga] 1500400045 31,20000] 7012092688 | 8001481165 |vuzasr/s1 3100088024 | 27-n.v-61 31,200.ool - 31200| 2-n.n-61 30,888.00 | 2-n.A.-61 31200] WA
@1 [hugnmmsuissrstienwssn owrdsrian MndnunmianBwquougaay 1500400045)  31,200.00f 7012100848 | 8001482506 |vu2358/61 3100088533 | 27-nu.-61 31.200‘oo| - 31200 2-h.n-61 30,888.00 | 2-.n-61 31200 VwAR
a2 [Fwfuilorad Inswudeny gnis  |dviag dnandnunmilinn@wyusuga] 1500400045]  23,700.00] 7012099674 § 8001481799 |vu2359/61 3100088534 | 27-n.u.-61 23,700.oo| - 237.00] 2-n.A.-61 23,463.00 | 2-a.0-61 23700 swAn
43 [huinild andlotvathe Arian HnfnunwfianSnyvugal 1500400045f  51,600.00§ 7012099737 | 8001482514 |vu2360/61 3100088352 | 27-n.v-61 s:,soo.ool - 516.00| 2-a.n-61 51,084.00 | 2-n.m-61 51600 wwATe
44 ledwdmislannstunm arn Arfanandn Mwdnunmnningsd 1500400045]  26,700.00] 7012103637 | 8001482535 |vu2361/61 3100088249 | 27-n.u.-61 26.100.00I - 267.00] 2-h.n-61 26,433.00 | 2-An-61 26100] swmss
45 [$uenfsumsinwns fir3nn Wianngivmivmniouen OT] 1500400045 259,000.00| 7012099577 | 8001491264 /1792370 3100088632 | 27-nu-61 259.ooo.ooL - 2.590.00] 2nn-61 | 25691000 | 2-nA-61| 259000 Swas
46 [Fwonfvunminwas Frian Fanngmidatuussuauinia 1500400045 425,000‘001 7012109681 | 8001490480 [7/21-22vu2371 3100088634 | 27-n.u.-61 azs,ooo.ool - a,zso.oo' 2n.n-61 | 42075000 [ 2-nn-61|  425000] <wms
47 [$wendvumunwas Antian isnngimipmuvioudter O1] 1500400045 300.00(100' 7012109866 | 8001491019 |7/20vu2372 3100012248 | 27-n.u-61 300,000.00 - 3,000.00f 2-an-61 | 29700000 | 2am-61| 300000 <Swew
48 |Fwnufeu mavd Tnu u.a3fy dowuddrian dnsmmﬁmmwiw#m 1500400045|  200,000.00] 7012110807 | 8001488668 |1/3vu2373 3100088554 | 27-n.b.-61 2oo.ooo.ool - 2,000.00] 2-0.p.-61 198,000.00 | 2-1.A.-61 2,000.00{ SRR
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qui Sy 1avit el savil Suthne dmuitu dwoudy | dnouity | il dnnudy i | Smoutu | vl v | il
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